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PAINTS • GENERAL PURPOSE

ZERO® SPRAYPAINT
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MASTON ZERO® IS THE SAFEST AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLIEST SPRAY PAINT 
EVER MADE! 

Because of its unique  water-based technology, Maston Zero® does 
not contain any added solvents making it safe to be used inside and 
outside with no unpleasant smells. The VOC content is reduced to only 
216 g/l making the product completely non flammable and safe to use 
in any environment. One cross layer is enough to  create immediate 
coverage with a film thickness of 25 to 30 microns and no run downs. 
The paint can  be re-coated any time, wet-on-wet or wet-on-dry. 
Surface is touch dry after 90 minutes and dry after 48 hours. Maston  
Zero® is great to use on many projects inside and outside of the house 
including Polystyrene. The unique formulation contains no solvents in the 
paint and reduces the contents propellants only to 24% of the weight, 
allowing more paint inside. NB! Clean the drip nozzle whenever you 
release the nozzle.
 
Instructions Do not spray more than 30 seconds without shaking in between. Wipe the 
nozzle after or before each spray  to avoid paint spitting. It is recommended to rinse the 
nozzle with warm water after use. Make sure the nozzle is dry before next use.

BINDER: 
Alkyd, Water based

DEGREE OF GLOSS (DIN 67530 60 °):
matt 0-25 gloss units
satin 40-60 gloss units 
glossy 80-100 gloss units

HEAT RESISTANCE: 80 °C 
STORAGE STABILITY: 36 months 		
						    
EU VOC-CONTENT:
Paints, lacquer: 216 g/L

RECOAT: always, 5 minutes in between layers

SIZE: 150ml, 400ml 

SALES QTY: 
150ml 6pcs
400ml 6 pcs					   

Information valid at 20°C, relative air humidity 20% - 70%

NB! Clean the drip 
nozzle whenever 
you release the 
nozzle.
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Art Nr Zero 400ml - EU RAL Barcode

1370331-EU Spraypaint Zero Lacquer Matt  400ml 0331 6412490034832

1370332-EU Spraypaint Zero Lacquer Gloss 400ml 0332 6412490034849

1370518-EU Spraypaint Zero Primer Grey 400ml 6412490034856

1370519-EU Spraypaint Zero Primer Red 400ml 6412490034863

1371015-EU Spraypaint Zero Beige RAL1015 400ml 1015 6412490034870

1371018-EU Spraypaint Zero Light Yellow RAL1018 400ml 1018 6412490034887

1371032-EU Spraypaint Zero Yellow RAL1032 400ml 1032 6412490034894

1372011-EU Spraypaint Zero Orange RAL2011 400ml 2011 6412490034900

1373002-EU Spraypaint Zero Dark Red RAL3002 400ml 3002 6412490034917

1373027-EU Spraypaint Zero Red RAL3027 400ml 3027 6412490034924

1374007-EU Spraypaint Zero Violet RAL4007 400ml 4007 6412490034931

1375009-EU Spraypaint Zero Blue RAL5009 400ml 5009 6412490034948

1375013-EU Spraypaint Zero Dark Blue RAL5013 400ml 5013 6412490034955

1376005-EU Spraypaint Zero Dark Green RAL6005 400ml 6005 6412490034962

1376021-EU Spraypaint Zero Light Green RAL6021 400ml 6021 6412490034979

1377042-EU Spraypaint Zero Grey RAL7042 400ml 7042 6412490034986

1377043-EU Spraypaint Zero Dark Grey RAL7043 400ml 7043 6412490034993

1378014-EU Spraypaint Zero Brown RAL8014 400ml 8014 6412490035006

1378025-EU Spraypaint Zero Light Brown RAL8025 400ml 8025 6412490035013

1379005-EU Spraypaint Zero Black RAL9005 400ml 9005 6412490035020

1379005M-EU Spraypaint Zero Black matt RAL9005 400ml 9005 6412490038304

1379011-EU Spraypaint Zero Graphite Black RAL9011 400ml 9011 6412490035037

1379016-EU Spraypaint Zero White RAL9016 400ml 9016 6412490035044

1379018-EU Spraypaint Zero Papyrus White RAL9018400ml 9018 6412490035051

1379502-EU Spraypaint Zero Window-Door Frame White 
NCS S 0502-Y 400ml

6412490035068

EU LANGUAGES: EN, DE, CZ, ES, FR, HU, IT, NL, PL, PT, RO, SK

Zero Waterbased spray 400 ml - EU
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Art Nr Zero 400ml RAL Barcode

1370331 Spraypaint Zero Lacquer Matt  400ml 0331 6412490033026

1370332 Spraypaint Zero Lacquer Gloss 400ml 0332 6412490033033

1370518 Spraypaint Zero Primer Grey 400ml 6412490033040

1370519 Spraypaint Zero Primer Red 400ml 6412490033057

1371015 Spraypaint Zero Beige RAL1015 400ml 1015 6412490033064

1371018 Spraypaint Zero Light Yellow RAL1018 400ml 1018 6412490033071

1371032 Spraypaint Zero Yellow RAL1032 400ml 1032 6412490033088

1372011 Spraypaint Zero Orange RAL2011 400ml 2011 6412490033095

1373002 Spraypaint Zero Dark Red RAL3002 400ml 3002 6412490033101

1373027 Spraypaint Zero Red RAL3027 400ml 3027 6412490033118

1374007 Spraypaint Zero Violet RAL4007 400ml 4007 6412490033125

1375009 Spraypaint Zero Blue RAL5009 400ml 5009 6412490033132

1375013 Spraypaint Zero Dark Blue RAL5013 400ml 5013 6412490033149

1376005 Spraypaint Zero Dark Green RAL6005 400ml 6005 6412490033156

1376021 Spraypaint Zero Light Green RAL6021 400ml 6021 6412490033163

1377042 Spraypaint Zero Grey RAL7042 400ml 7042 6412490033170

1377043 Spraypaint Zero Dark Grey RAL7043 400ml 7043 6412490033187

1378014 Spraypaint Zero Brown RAL8014 400ml 8014 6412490033194

1378025 Spraypaint Zero Light Brown RAL8025 400ml 8025 6412490033200

1379005 Spraypaint Zero Black RAL9005 400ml 9005 6412490033217

1379005M Spraymaali Zero Matta musta RAL9005 400ml 9005 6412490038083

1379011 Spraypaint Zero Graphite Black RAL9011 400ml 9011 6412490033224

1379016 Spraypaint Zero White RAL9016 400ml 9016 6412490033231

1379018 Spraypaint Zero Papyrus White RAL9018 400ml 9018 6412490033248

1379502 Spraypaint Zero Window-Door Frame White 
NCS S 0502-Y 400ml

6412490033255

Zero Waterbased spray 400 ml

OTHER: EN, FI, SE, BG, DK, EE, GR, LT, LV, NO, RU, TR
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Art Nr Zero 150ml - EU RAL Barcode

1390331-EU Spraypaint Zero Lacquer Matt 150ml 0331 6412490035075

1390332-EU Spraypaint Zero Gloss Lacquer 150ml 0332 6412490035082

1390518-EU Spraypaint Zero Primer Grey 150ml 6412490035099

1390519-EU Spraypaint Zero Primer Red 150ml 6412490035105

1391015-EU Spraypaint Zero Beige RAL1015 150ml 1015 6412490035112

1391018-EU Spraypaint Zero Light Yellow RAL1018 150ml 1018 6412490035129

1391032-EU Spraypaint Zero Yellow RAL1032 150ml 1032 6412490035136

1392011-EU Spraypaint Zero Orange RAL2011 150ml 2011 6412490035143

1393002-EU Spraypaint Zero Dark Red RAL3002 150ml 3002 6412490035150

1393027-EU Spraypaint Zero Red RAL3027 150ml 3027 6412490035167

1394007-EU Spraypaint Zero Violet RAL4007 150ml 4007 6412490035174

1395009-EU Spraypaint Zero Blue RAL5009 150ml 5009 6412490035181

1395013-EU Spraypaint Zero Dark Blue RAL5013 150ml 5013 6412490035198

1396005-EU Spraypaint Zero Dark Green RAL6005 150ml 6005 6412490035204

1396021-EU Spraypaint Zero Light Green RAL6021 150ml 6021 6412490035211

1397042-EU Spraypaint Zero Grey RAL7042 150ml 7042 6412490035228

1397043-EU Spraypaint Zero Dark Grey RAL7043 150ml 7043 6412490035235

1398014-EU Spraypaint Zero Brown RAL8014 150ml 8014 6412490035242

1398025-EU Spraypaint Zero Light Brown RAL8025 150ml 8025 6412490035259

1399005-EU Spraypaint Zero Black RAL9005 150ml 9005 6412490035266

1399005M-EU Spraypaint Zero Black matt RAL9005 150ml 9005 6412490038311

1399011-EU Spraypaint Zero Graphite Black RAL9011 150ml 9011 6412490035273

1399016-EU Spraypaint Zero White RAL9016 150ml 9016 6412490035280

1399018-EU Spraypaint Zero Papyrus White RAL9018150ml 9018 6412490035297

1399502-EU Spraypaint Zero Window-Door Frame White  
NCS S 0502-Y 150ml

6412490035303

Zero Waterbased spray 150 ml - EU

EU LANGUAGES: EN, DE, CZ, ES, FR, HU, IT, NL, PL, PT, RO, SK
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Art Nr Zero 150ml RAL Barcode

1390331 Spraypaint Zero Matt Lacquer 150ml 0331 6412490033262

1390332 Spraypaint Zero Glossy Lacquer 150ml 0332 6412490033279

1390518 Spraypaint Zero Primer Grey 150ml 6412490033286

1390519 Spraypaint Zero Primer Red 150ml 6412490033293

1391015 Spraypaint Zero Beige RAL1015 150ml 1015 6412490033309

1391018 Spraypaint Zero Light Yellow RAL1018 150ml 1018 6412490033316

1391032 Spraypaint Zero Yellow RAL1032 150ml 1032 6412490033323

1392011 Spraypaint Zero Orange RAL2011 150ml 2011 6412490033330

1393002 Spraypaint Zero Dark Red RAL3002 150ml 3002 6412490033347

1393027 Spraypaint Zero Red RAL3027 150ml 3027 6412490033354

1394007 Spraypaint Zero Violet RAL4007 150ml 4007 6412490033361

1395009 Spraypaint Zero Blue RAL5009 150ml 5009 6412490033378

1395013 Spraypaint Zero Dark Blue RAL5013 150ml 5013 6412490033385

1396005 Spraypaint Zero Dark Green RAL6005 150ml 6005 6412490033392

1396021 Spraypaint Zero Light Green RAL6021 150ml 6021 6412490033408

1397042 Spraypaint Zero Grey RAL7042 150ml 7042 6412490033415

1397043 Spraypaint Zero Dark Grey RAL7043 150ml 7043 6412490033422

1398014 Spraypaint Zero Brown RAL8014 150ml 8014 6412490033439

1398025 Spraypaint Zero Light Brown RAL8025 150ml 8025 6412490033446

1399005 Spraypaint Zero Black RAL9005 150ml 9005 6412490033453

1399005M Spraymaali Zero Matta musta RAL9005 150ml 9005 6412490038090

1399011 Spraypaint Zero Graphite Black RAL9011 150ml 9011 6412490033460

1399016 Spraypaint Zero White RAL9016 150ml 9016 6412490033477

1399018 Spraypaint Zero Papyrus White RAL9018150ml 9018 6412490033484

1399502 Spraypaint Zero Window-Door Frame White 
NCS S 0502-Y 150ml

6412490033491

Zero Waterbased spray 150 ml

OTHER: EN, FI, SE, BG, DK, EE, GR, LT, LV, NO, RU, TR


